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Drakamp/tautrekking 5 Deltakere

1 kg  Drakamp/tautrekki 5 Deltakere
1. Jølster IL JIL

2. Lambertseter Trolls LaTr

3. Bergen BK BBK

4. Kolbotn IL KIL

5. Lærdal HK LHK 

Senior kvinner Sumo 10 Deltakere

65 kg  Senior kvinner S 3 Deltakere
1. Rikke Juell Bugge Follo Kampsport

2. Maiken Moe Lørenskog BK, NOR

3. Carina Moe Lørenskog BK, NOR

80 kg  Senior kvinner S 2 Deltakere
1. Pernille Rohjan Oddlien Ski BK

2. May Linn Hystad Norsk Judo & Jui-jutsu klubb

100 kg  Senior kvinner 5 Deltakere
1. Pernille Rohjan Oddlien Ski BK

2. Rikke Juell Bugge Follo Kampsport

3. May Linn Hystad Norsk Judo & Jui-jutsu klubb

4. Maiken Moe Lørenskog BK, NOR

5. Carina Moe Lørenskog BK, NOR

Junior menn Sumo 11 Deltakere

70 kg  Junior menn Su 6 Deltakere
1. Nikolai Aasvang Tønsbergkameratene, NOR

2. Steinar Bjørndal Kolbotn IL, NOR

3. Håvard Illinois Tønsbergkameratene, NOR

4. Rasul Abdulbaki Kolbotn IL, NOR

5. EirikHulaas Tønsbergkameratene, NOR

6. Mayow Maalin Lørenskog BK, NOR

85 kg  Junior menn Su 3 Deltakere
1. Lars Bjørndal Kolbotn IL, NOR

2. Tallak Hugøy Jølster IL

3. Runar Berg Jølster IL

115 kg  Junior menn Su 2 Deltakere
1. Kristian Kråknes Jølster IL

2. Hilmar Widerberg Kolbotn IL, NOR

Ungdom menn Sumo 5 Deltakere

70 kg  Ungdom menn S 3 Deltakere
1. Steinar Bjørndal Kolbotn IL, NOR

2. Eirik Hulaas Tønsbergkameratene, NOR

3. Håvard Illionois Tønsbergkameratene, NOR

80 kg  Ungdom menn S 2 Deltakere
1. Nikolai Aasvang Tønsbergkameratene, NOR

2. Runar Berg Jølster IL

Senior menn Sumo 37 Deltakere

70 kg  Senior menn Su 8 Deltakere
1. Eirik Hulaas Tønsbergkameratene, NOR

2. Frank Are Andersen Romerike Sumo & Sandbryting

3. Erik Bjørgen Trondheim BK

4. Nikolai Aasvang Tønsbergkameratene, NOR

5. Mayow Maalin Lørenskog BK, NOR

6. Rasul Abdulbaki Kolbotn IL, NOR

7. Håvard Illinois Tønsbergkameratene, NOR

8. Vegard Strøm Halden AK, NOR

85 kg  Senior menn Su 2 Deltakere
1. John Harald Foss Fjeldbu Kolbotn IL, NOR

2. Lars Bjørndal Kolbotn IL, NOR

92 kg  Senior menn Su 3 Deltakere
1. Alexander Schive Bjerk Bergen BK

2. Lars Vasaasen Norsk Judo & Jui-jutsu klubb

3. Hilmar Røtnes Widerberg Kolbotn IL, NOR

100 kg  Senior menn Su 3 Deltakere
1. Joakim S. Rusvik Kolbotn IL, NOR

2. Lord Andre Groseth Follo Kampsport

3. Sergio Sjøvoll Ski BK

115 kg  Senior menn Su 2 Deltakere
1. Sigmund R. Widerberg Kolbotn IL, NOR

2. Kristian Kråknes Jølster IL

130 kg  Senior menn Su 5 Deltakere
1. Emil Andexlinger Vålerenga Trolls

2. Henning Westerby Lambertseter BK, NOR

3. Brage Mørk Vålerenga Trolls

4. Raymond Lillemo Jølster IL

5. Christoffer Mardon Sandberg Lambertseter BK, NOR

200 kg  Senior menn Su 14 Deltakere
1. Lars Vasaasen Norsk Judo & Jui-jutsu klubb

2. Emil Andexlinger Vålerenga Trolls

3. John Harald F. Fjeldbu Kolbotn IL, NOR

4. Henning Westerby Lambertseter BK, NOR

5. Joakim Sandberg Rusvik Kolbotn IL, NOR

6. Hilmar Røtnes Widerberg Kolbotn IL, NOR

7. Lord Andre Groseth Follo Kampsport

8. Lars Bjørndal Kolbotn IL, NOR

8. Brage Mørk Vålerenga Trolls

8. Vegard Strøm Halden AK, NOR

8. Sergio Sjøvoll Ski BK

12. Mayow Maalin Lørenskog BK, NOR

13. Sigmund Røtnes Widerberg Kolbotn IL, NOR
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13. Raymond Lillemo Jølster IL

Sumo Lag 7 Deltakere

1 kg  Sumo Lag 2 Deltakere
1. Team Judo (damer) Team Judo

2. Lørenskog/Ski L/S

2 kg  Sumo Lag 5 Deltakere
1. Kolbotn IL Kolbotn IL, NOR

2. Lambertseter Trolls LaTr

3. Trondheim+2 Trheim

4. Tønsberg Wang Tønsbergkameratene, NOR

5. Mata Mata 
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